A5BR-BC001.00 Rev D
LIFE-TIME SURGE WARRANTY REPLACEMENT PROGRAM
(Consult factory for details)
Ships 1-3 days ARO
HYDROPHOBIC FILTER
VENT TUBE
(24 AWG) with Shield
1/8 OD Vent Tube

PART # PRESSURE RANGE CABLE LENGTH
● ● ●/●/●
ORDERING GUIDE FOR MODEL 01:ORDERING GUIDE FOR MODEL 01:
PART #: 01
PRESSURE RANGE:
CABLE LENGTH:
AA  40’ Polyurethane Cable (Standard)
AA-CZ Alternate Length of Cable (in feet optional)
AA/CT 40’ Tefzel Cable
AA/VDC 0-5 VDC
AA/FM Intrinsically Safe - FM
(Custom lengths of cable available upon request)
EXAMPLE: 01001AA
5 PSI with 40’ CABLE
ORDER CODE
5
10
15
17.5
20
25
30
100
001
002
004
017.5
020
025
030
100
PSI or
11.53
23.07
36.60
40.37
46.14
57.67
69.21
230.70
FT. WC
WIRE COLOR BC001
RED + EXC./SIGNAL
BLACK - EXC./SIGNAL
SHIELD OPEN
WIRING CODE
BLUE RIBBON CORP.
2770 Long Road, Grand Island, NY 14072 USA
Tel. (716) 773-9300 • Fax (716) 773-5019
brsales@blueribboncorp.com • www.blueribboncorp.com